
20-Mile Run Overall 2019 Results 

Position Bib Name FINISH Pace Gender Age City State Team	Name
1 435 JOSHUA	SUTTERFIELD 2:35:40.4 	7:47 M 26 DURHAM NC Bull	City	Track	Club
2 275 AGUSTIN	FIORITO	JR 2:46:41.7 	8:20 M 19 CHAPEL	HILL NC VT	Ultra
3 431 JON	ZIEFLE 2:46:54.2 	8:21 M 36 DURHAM NC
4 319 BRADLEY	LEEPER 2:55:23.9 	8:46 M 34 CHAPEL	HILL NC
5 347 JAMES	COUNTS 3:03:48.3 	9:11 M 29 DURHAM NC
6 254 MATT	CYMANSKI 3:08:36.4 	9:26 M 27 CULPEPER VA
7 396 JONATHAN	STORY 3:10:15.6 	9:31 M 39 CHARLOTTE NC
8 328 JODY	MAXWELL 3:17:20.7 	9:52 M 53 DURHAM NC Forehead	Flyers
9 321 KIT	LINTON 3:18:04.9 	9:54 M 44 DURHAM NC
10 231 JEREMY	BROOKS 3:18:11.1 	9:55 M 46 FORT	BRAGG NC
11 203 JAMES	ALDRIDGE 3:18:53.1 	9:57 M 37 RALEIGH NC
12 402 KEVIN	TIMP 3:25:49.4 	10:17 M 35 DURHAM NC
13 286 KYLE	GRODE 3:30:27.2 	10:31 M 33 CARRBORO NC
14 209 MATTHEW	BADER 3:30:35.5 	10:32 M 35 DURHAM NC
15 281 ANDREW	GORBEA 3:30:39.1 	10:32 M 32 GREENVILLE NC
16 361 MILES	PFEIFER 3:31:27.0 	10:34 M 51 HILLSBOROUGH NC
17 409 JEREMY	WALDROP 3:31:54.3 	10:36 M 42 GREENSBORO NC
18 424 DAVID	WOODARD 3:32:31.5 	10:38 M 54 RALEIGH NC runnerpeeps
19 245 STEPHEN	CHILDS 3:34:45.0 	10:44 M 51 HOLLY	SPRINGS NC
20 279 STEVE	GANGEMI 3:36:07.6 	10:48 M 44 PITTSBORO NC
21 317 BRIANNE	LAPIERRE 3:36:08.5 	10:48 F 30 DOUGLASVILLE GA
22 233 MIKE	BUCCI 3:36:17.6 	10:49 M 50 APEX NC
23 262 DAVID	DIRITO 3:36:28.1 	10:49 M 38 CHAPEL	HILL NC Trailheads
24 388 TYLER	SMITH 3:36:29.4 	10:49 M 37 CHAPEL	HILL NC
25 370 MATTHEW	RAND 3:37:37.8 	10:53 M 52 SUMMERFIELD NC
26 398 BRIAN	STULL 3:38:49.7 	10:56 M 47 DURHAM NC Forehead	Flyers
27 237 KIMBERLY	CAMPBELL 3:39:10.1 	10:58 F 37 DURHAM NC
28 246 WESLEY	CLAYTOR 3:41:38.2 	11:05 M 30 CARY NC Raleigh	Trail	Runners
29 337 RUSSELL	MEAD 3:41:51.3 	11:06 M 53 CHAPEL	HILL NC Trailheads
30 288 GRAHAM	GULLEY 3:43:57.6 	11:12 M 44 PINEHURST NC
31 219 ADAM	BENNETT 3:45:28.2 	11:16 M 31 SOUTHERN	PINES NC
32 309 LAURA	KEELEY 3:47:55.6 	11:24 F 29 NEW	YORK NY Bull	City	Track	Club
33 399 BRAD	STURKEY 3:48:19.8 	11:25 M 49 FORT	MILL SC
34 432 WARWICK	AMES 3:52:41.4 	11:38 M 50 CHAPEL	HILL NC Trailheads
35 252 ANNA	CORDOVA 3:52:51.3 	11:39 F 33 DURHAM NC Bull	City	Track	Club
36 298 TYLER	HUSTRULID 3:53:58.5 	11:42 M 37 WILMINGTON NC
37 241 RICK	CARTER 3:54:10.1 	11:43 M 52 YORK SC
38 264 JOSEPH	DROMMER 3:54:44.6 	11:44 M 48 DURHAM NC
39 391 MICHAEL	SOMERO 3:54:47.3 	11:44 M 46 TRINITY NC
40 420 MARTIN	WILEMAN 3:55:12.3 	11:46 M 49 HILLSBOROUGH NC
41 412 HUNTER	WALTON 3:56:06.4 	11:48 M 36 DURHAM NC
42 408 ADRIAN	VILLASANA 3:56:16.0 	11:49 M 25 DURHAM NC
43 354 JUAN	M.	PALACIOS 3:56:53.5 	11:51 M 41 WINSTON	SALEM NC
44 208 BRACE	BADE 3:56:59.9 	11:51 M 30 CHARLOTTE NC
45 330 MEAGHAN	MCCAULEY 3:56:59.9 	11:51 F 26 CHARLOTTE NC
46 434 JOE	MCCLERNON 3:57:47.8 	11:53 M 48 DURHAM NC Forehead	Flyers
47 297 GREG	HUPP 3:58:30.0 	11:56 M 36 TRINITY NC
48 382 CHRISTOPHER	SEMANSON 3:58:50.2 	11:56 M 33 DURHAM NC Raleigh	Trail	Runners



Position Bib Name FINISH Pace Gender Age City State Team	Name
49 221 JON	BONTRAGER 4:00:27.9 	12:01 M 37 CHARLOTTE NC
50 325 MATTHEW	MACKINNON 4:00:53.6 	12:03 M 46 CHAPEL	HILL NC Trailheads
51 377 KURT	ROSENKRANTZ 4:01:25.7 	12:04 M 46 CHAPEL	HILL NC Trailheads
52 433 MIKE	BROOME 4:02:28.0 	12:07 M 49 DURHAM NC Trailheads
53 335 REBECCA	MCKEEVER 4:02:28.7 	12:07 F 48 DAVIDSON NC
54 225 MIKE	BREDENBERG 4:03:38.5 	12:11 M 50 RALEIGH NC Wampus	Kat
55 394 ELIZABETH	STEFFENS 4:07:12.2 	12:22 F 42 DURHAM NC Carolina	Godiva	Track	Club
56 220 SCOTT	BODIEN 4:07:29.3 	12:22 M 43 CHARLOTTE NC
57 324 BRYAN	LUUKINEN 4:08:06.2 	12:24 M 39 DURHAM NC
58 332 NOREEN	MCDONALD 4:08:17.6 	12:25 F 45 CHAPEL	HILL NC Trailheads
59 392 JAY	SPADIE 4:08:27.1 	12:25 M 48 RALEIGH NC
60 294 MATTHEW	HOBBS 4:08:36.0 	12:26 M 35 RALEIGH NC
61 334 WYMAN	MCGUIRT 4:09:12.0 	12:28 M 49 PINEHURST NC
62 214 BILL	BASS 4:09:22.7 	12:28 M 46 APEX NC
63 265 JOSH	DUEWER 4:09:23.4 	12:28 M 34 APEX NC HSRC
64 312 MATTHEW	KORNEGAY 4:10:21.4 	12:31 M 39 WINTERVILLE NC
65 284 MATTHEW	GRAY 4:12:02.2 	12:36 M 42 RALEIGH NC
66 291 KATIE	HANSEN 4:12:28.5 	12:37 F 22 CHAPEL	HILL NC
67 419 ETHAN	WICKER 4:12:29.3 	12:37 M 25 CHAPEL	HILL NC
68 305 KRISTEN	JENO 4:13:07.3 	12:39 F 35 WILMINGTON NC Without	Limits
69 302 STEPHEN	JEFFRIES 4:13:39.0 	12:41 M 17 RALEIGH NC runnerpeeps
70 350 KAYLA	NGAN 4:14:23.2 	12:43 F 25 DURHAM NC
71 215 MATTHEW	BAUDOIN 4:15:29.1 	12:46 M 31 KITTRELL NC
72 308 SCOTT	KAUFFMAN 4:19:06.3 	12:57 M 51 ASHEBORO NC Randolph	Road	Runners
73 386 SHARON	SHOFER 4:19:07.5 	12:57 F 49 CHAPEL	HILL NC Trailheads
74 358 MANOJ	PARVATHANENI 4:19:44.1 	12:59 M 38 FORT	MILL SC
75 276 DANIEL	FISHEL 4:20:33.6 	13:02 M 42 GREENSBORO NC
76 395 ERNIE	STITZINGER 4:20:41.8 	13:02 M 46 RALEIGH NC
77 421 KATIE	WILLIAMS 4:20:58.9 	13:03 F 32 DURHAM NC
78 269 DANIEL	EVANSON 4:22:09.2 	13:06 M 51 DURHAM NC
79 226 SCOTT	BREDENBERG 4:22:22.1 	13:07 M 46 PITTSBORO NC Wampus	Kat
80 425 EDWARD	YATES 4:22:47.5 	13:08 M 37 STOKESDALE NC
81 268 KEVIN	EDWARDS 4:25:05.8 	13:15 M 45 HILLSBOROUGH NC
82 253 JENNIFER	CRAMSIE 4:25:18.9 	13:16 F 43 RALEIGH NC
83 274 AGUSTIN	FIORITO 4:29:07.1 	13:27 M 47 CHAPEL	HILL NC
84 427 STEVE	YOUNG 4:29:56.0 	13:30 M 44 APEX NC
85 261 JASON	DERRICK 4:30:01.1 	13:30 M 39 CHAPEL	HILL NC
86 318 DAVID	LARKINS 4:30:43.5 	13:32 M 37 DURHAM NC
87 366 JAMES	POWELL 4:32:40.6 	13:38 M 41 WILSON NC
88 320 MICHAEL	LEMANSKI 4:33:09.7 	13:39 M 45 DURHAM NC
89 304 TODD	JENKINS 4:33:45.6 	13:41 M 57 LEXINGTON NC
90 303 IAN	JENKINS 4:33:45.9 	13:41 M 17 LEXINGTON NC
91 339 EMILY	MENENDEZ 4:33:53.9 	13:42 F 25 RALEIGH NC
92 234 ALLAN	BUCCOLA 4:35:08.7 	13:45 M 36 GREENSBORO NC Impetus	PT
93 365 BRIAN	POVISH 4:36:59.0 	13:51 M 44 WEST	END NC
94 287 ANGEL	GULLEY 4:36:59.1 	13:51 F 41 PINEHURST NC
95 416 KEVIN	WEEKS 4:37:46.6 	13:53 M 55 CARRBORO NC
96 376 DON	ROSE 4:37:46.7 	13:53 M 58 CHAPEL	HILL NC
97 378 COURTNEY	SAUNDERS 4:38:22.9 	13:55 F 24 RALEIGH NC
98 301 ERIN	JACKSON 4:38:44.7 	13:56 F 39 WILMINGTON NC
99 256 TIM	DANCY 4:38:45.5 	13:56 M 49 GREENSBORO NC
100 217 JAMES	BEDFORD 4:39:04.9 	13:57 M 33 CHAPEL	HILL NC
101 380 DAN	SCHNITZER 4:39:08.5 	13:57 M 39 DURHAM NC
102 359 KIRSTIN	PELLOM 4:39:11.7 	13:58 F 43 DURHAM NC
103 379 EMMA	SCHMIDT 4:39:37.8 	13:59 F 28 CHAPEL	HILL NC
104 428 JOE	ZACHER 4:40:03.0 	14:00 M 50 RALEIGH NC



Position Bib Name FINISH Pace Gender Age City State Team	Name
105 389 BRAD	SMYTHE 4:40:29.0 	14:01 M 40 RALEIGH NC
106 216 MASON	BEAUMONT 4:42:01.1 	14:06 M 41 HUNTERSVILLE NC
107 404 CHRIS	TRIFARI 4:43:09.5 	14:09 M 45 CHARLOTTE NC
108 223 CHRISTOPHER	BOYCE 4:44:01.0 	14:12 M 44 DURHAM NC Carolina	Godiva	Track	Club
109 257 BRAD	DAVIS 4:44:02.7 	14:12 M 44 RALEIGH NC runnerpeeps
110 345 JENNIFER	MOORE 4:44:58.1 	14:15 F 46 SUMMERFIELD NC
111 367 JEANNE	PULLEN 4:45:22.6 	14:16 F 52 CARY NC
112 258 KELLIE	DAVIS 4:45:57.0 	14:18 F 44 RALEIGH NC runnerpeeps
113 411 BRETT	WALTERS 4:45:59.3 	14:18 M 46 DURHAM NC
114 390 EVE	SOMERO 4:46:16.4 	14:19 F 47 ASHEBORO NC
115 260 ROBERT	DEROSSET 4:48:12.4 	14:25 M 49 RALEIGH NC
116 277 JEANNINE	FISHEL 4:48:19.9 	14:25 F 41 GREENSBORO NC
117 331 CHRISTOPHER	MCCLELLAN 4:49:37.6 	14:29 M 34 WAKE	FOREST NC
118 407 LESLEY	TYL 4:50:42.0 	14:32 F 36 ASHEBORO NC
119 283 SHANNON	GRABICH 4:50:50.6 	14:32 F 32 DURHAM NC North	Durham	Runners	Club
120 299 CHRISTIAN	INFINITO 4:52:40.3 	14:38 M 48 DURHAM NC
121 323 MARYANNE	LUTZ 4:52:53.6 	14:39 F 49 MORRISVILLE NC
122 364 COLLEEN	PIROZZI 4:52:54.9 	14:39 F 46 CARY NC Sea	Cows
123 306 DAVID	JONES 4:52:57.4 	14:39 M 60 CARY NC Grasshopper	Tri	Team
124 384 AMINA	SHADE 4:53:58.2 	14:42 F 36 WILMINGTON NC
125 227 KARL	BREITWIESER 4:56:38.1 	14:50 M 44 VIRGINIA	BEACH VA
126 410 ANNA	WALKER 4:57:22.9 	14:52 F 31 ROXBORO NC
127 353 STEPHEN	ORTON 4:57:40.4 	14:53 M 56 CARRBORO NC Trailheads
128 218 MARK	BENGE 4:58:25.1 	14:55 M 56 CLAYTON NC Tunami
129 414 DAVID	WARD 4:58:26.6 	14:55 M 42 RALEIGH NC
130 224 CALEB	BRANTLEY 4:59:11.4 	14:58 M 27 DURHAM NC Bullunteers
131 280 TIFFANY	GOINS 4:59:53.6 	15:00 F 43 RALEIGH NC
132 282 LAURA	GORE 5:00:03.2 	15:00 F 30 FAYETTEVILLE NC
133 228 KACIE	BREWER 5:00:08.9 	15:00 F 32 CARY NC
134 207 JONATHAN	ARMSTRONG 5:00:42.6 	15:02 M 51 RALEIGH NC runnerpeeps
135 229 RICKIE	BRITTAIN 5:01:14.3 	15:04 M 65 OAK	RIDGE NC
136 342 KEVAN	MILLER 5:01:18.3 	15:04 M 59 REDWOOD	CITY CA
137 393 NATHAN	SPELL 5:01:19.1 	15:04 M 55 DECATUR GA
138 251 ROSEMARY	CORBETT 5:01:29.6 	15:04 F 55 GREENSBORO NC
139 357 KEN	PARTEL 5:07:49.5 	15:23 M 70 TROUTMAN NC
140 415 CYNDY	WEEKS 5:07:52.6 	15:24 F 54 CARRBORO NC
141 239 JIM	CARAGOL 5:12:43.2 	15:38 M 69 OAK	RIDGE NC
142 240 JP	CARLIN 5:15:33.8 	15:47 M 36 CARY NC
143 400 KELLY	SVIHOVEC 5:15:34.2 	15:47 F 41 CARY NC
144 313 FRANK	KOSTELLO 5:15:55.5 	15:48 M 60 RALEIGH NC
145 201 JASON	ALAVA 5:17:23.7 	15:52 M 34 HILLSBOROUGH NC
146 387 GARRETT	SMITH 5:18:42.5 	15:56 M 38 CHARLOTTE NC
147 351 CHAD	NUSSMAN 5:18:44.6 	15:56 M 40 CHARLOTTE NC
148 381 GEOFF	SCOTT 5:20:43.7 	16:02 M 70 CHAPEL	HILL NC Trailheads
149 212 WES	BALMER 5:22:30.0 	16:08 M 49 FAYETTEVILLE NC
150 316 ERICA	LAGARDE 5:24:27.7 	16:13 F 33 RALEIGH NC
151 333 AMY	MCDOWELL 5:24:38.8 	16:14 F 32 RALEIGH NC
152 406 ELIZABETH	TUTINO 5:24:38.8 	16:14 F 27 GARNER NC
153 349 SHEILA	NEAL 5:24:43.9 	16:14 F 48 CARRBORO NC
154 206 DAVID	R	ARMSTRONG 5:27:27.7 	16:22 M 64 RALEIGH NC
155 403 RAYMOND	TONEY 5:28:18.9 	16:25 M 55 CHAPEL	HILL NC
156 385 JOHN	SHAER 5:29:35.5 	16:29 M 47 GAINESVILLE FL
157 314 MICHAEL	KRAMER 5:29:55.9 	16:30 M 36 CHARLOTTE NC
158 271 BRAD	FELLERS 5:29:55.9 	16:30 M 41 MATTHEWS NC
159 371 COWDEN	RAYBURN 5:31:23.8 	16:34 M 30 CHARLOTTE NC
160 249 DOUG	COMBS 5:31:24.1 	16:34 M 45 CHARLOTTE NC



Position Bib Name FINISH Pace Gender Age City State Team	Name
161 372 MCCORD	RAYBURN 5:31:25.2 	16:34 M 35 CHARLOTTE NC
162 322 ALIN	LLOYD 5:31:33.4 	16:35 F 48 CARRBORO NC Carolina	Godiva	Track	Club
163 360 AMY	PERLMUTTER 5:31:51.2 	16:36 F 43 DURHAM NC North	Durham	Runners	Club
164 346 MEREDITH	MOORE 5:33:47.7 	16:41 F 45 CHARLOTTE NC
165 340 TRISTA	MENNEN 5:33:47.8 	16:41 F 41 MARVIN NC
166 326 KEITH	MANNING 5:35:12.8 	16:46 M 55 CLAYTON NC
167 310 ROBERT	KERN 5:35:56.9 	16:48 M 56 CARRBORO NC Trailheads
168 417 MAGGIE	WELLS 5:36:16.2 	16:49 F 44 HOLLY	SPRINGS NC
169 259 DANA	DEIBERT 5:36:22.0 	16:49 F 44 HOLLY	SPRINGS NC Maggie's	great	idea
170 200 SHERRY	ADAMS 5:37:08.6 	16:51 F 50 SALISBURY NC
171 341 JOHN	MERRITT 5:42:12.7 	17:07 M 45 CLAYTON NC
172 247 CHRIS	COKER 5:42:15.6 	17:07 M 44 LOUISBURG NC
173 222 MALIKA	BOUKHELIFA 5:44:08.1 	17:12 F 51 CHAPEL	HILL NC
174 362 MICHAEL	PHILLIPS 5:44:11.6 	17:13 M 67 PITTSBORO NC Trailheads
175 232 AMY	BRYSON 5:44:23.9 	17:13 F 44 HOLLY	SPRINGS NC
176 290 DAVID	HAMILTON 5:48:25.1 	17:25 M 48 RALEIGH NC
177 430 JILL	ZALEWSKI 5:55:31.4 	17:47 F 30 MORRISVILLE NC NDRC
178 413 CHRIS	WARD 5:55:51.8 	17:48 M 47 HICKORY NC
179 242 ILEANA	CAZAN 5:56:28.1 	17:49 F 41 RALEIGH NC
180 205 RON	ANDREWS 6:00:02.4 	18:00 M 60 HICKORY NC
181 363 CHARLES	PILAND 6:13:18.2 	18:40 M 65 BURLINGTON NC Roots	&	Rocks	NC	Trail	Running

OVERALL	FEMALES
Position Bib Name FINISH Pace Gender Age City State Team	Name

1 317 BRIANNE	LAPIERRE 3:36:08.5 	10:48 F 30 DOUGLASVILLE GA
2 237 KIMBERLY	CAMPBELL 3:39:10.1 	10:58 F 37 DURHAM NC
3 309 LAURA	KEELEY 3:47:55.6 	11:24 F 29 NEW	YORK NY Bull	City	Track	Club
4 252 ANNA	CORDOVA 3:52:51.3 	11:39 F 33 DURHAM NC Bull	City	Track	Club
5 330 MEAGHAN	MCCAULEY 3:56:59.9 	11:51 F 26 CHARLOTTE NC
6 335 REBECCA	MCKEEVER 4:02:28.7 	12:07 F 48 DAVIDSON NC
7 394 ELIZABETH	STEFFENS 4:07:12.2 	12:22 F 42 DURHAM NC Carolina	Godiva	Track	Club
8 332 NOREEN	MCDONALD 4:08:17.6 	12:25 F 45 CHAPEL	HILL NC Trailheads
9 291 KATIE	HANSEN 4:12:28.5 	12:37 F 22 CHAPEL	HILL NC
10 305 KRISTEN	JENO 4:13:07.3 	12:39 F 35 WILMINGTON NC Without	Limits
11 350 KAYLA	NGAN 4:14:23.2 	12:43 F 25 DURHAM NC
12 386 SHARON	SHOFER 4:19:07.5 	12:57 F 49 CHAPEL	HILL NC Trailheads
13 421 KATIE	WILLIAMS 4:20:58.9 	13:03 F 32 DURHAM NC
14 253 JENNIFER	CRAMSIE 4:25:18.9 	13:16 F 43 RALEIGH NC
15 339 EMILY	MENENDEZ 4:33:53.9 	13:42 F 25 RALEIGH NC
16 287 ANGEL	GULLEY 4:36:59.1 	13:51 F 41 PINEHURST NC
17 378 COURTNEY	SAUNDERS 4:38:22.9 	13:55 F 24 RALEIGH NC
18 301 ERIN	JACKSON 4:38:44.7 	13:56 F 39 WILMINGTON NC
19 359 KIRSTIN	PELLOM 4:39:11.7 	13:58 F 43 DURHAM NC
20 379 EMMA	SCHMIDT 4:39:37.8 	13:59 F 28 CHAPEL	HILL NC
21 345 JENNIFER	MOORE 4:44:58.1 	14:15 F 46 SUMMERFIELD NC
22 367 JEANNE	PULLEN 4:45:22.6 	14:16 F 52 CARY NC
23 258 KELLIE	DAVIS 4:45:57.0 	14:18 F 44 RALEIGH NC runnerpeeps
24 390 EVE	SOMERO 4:46:16.4 	14:19 F 47 ASHEBORO NC
25 277 JEANNINE	FISHEL 4:48:19.9 	14:25 F 41 GREENSBORO NC
26 407 LESLEY	TYL 4:50:42.0 	14:32 F 36 ASHEBORO NC
27 283 SHANNON	GRABICH 4:50:50.6 	14:32 F 32 DURHAM NC North	Durham	Runners	Club
28 323 MARYANNE	LUTZ 4:52:53.6 	14:39 F 49 MORRISVILLE NC
29 364 COLLEEN	PIROZZI 4:52:54.9 	14:39 F 46 CARY NC Sea	Cows
30 384 AMINA	SHADE 4:53:58.2 	14:42 F 36 WILMINGTON NC
31 410 ANNA	WALKER 4:57:22.9 	14:52 F 31 ROXBORO NC
32 280 TIFFANY	GOINS 4:59:53.6 	15:00 F 43 RALEIGH NC



Position Bib Name FINISH Pace Gender Age City State Team	Name
33 282 LAURA	GORE 5:00:03.2 	15:00 F 30 FAYETTEVILLE NC
34 228 KACIE	BREWER 5:00:08.9 	15:00 F 32 CARY NC
35 251 ROSEMARY	CORBETT 5:01:29.6 	15:04 F 55 GREENSBORO NC
36 415 CYNDY	WEEKS 5:07:52.6 	15:24 F 54 CARRBORO NC
37 400 KELLY	SVIHOVEC 5:15:34.2 	15:47 F 41 CARY NC
38 316 ERICA	LAGARDE 5:24:27.7 	16:13 F 33 RALEIGH NC
39 333 AMY	MCDOWELL 5:24:38.8 	16:14 F 32 RALEIGH NC
40 406 ELIZABETH	TUTINO 5:24:38.8 	16:14 F 27 GARNER NC
41 349 SHEILA	NEAL 5:24:43.9 	16:14 F 48 CARRBORO NC
42 322 ALIN	LLOYD 5:31:33.4 	16:35 F 48 CARRBORO NC Carolina	Godiva	Track	Club
43 360 AMY	PERLMUTTER 5:31:51.2 	16:36 F 43 DURHAM NC North	Durham	Runners	Club
44 346 MEREDITH	MOORE 5:33:47.7 	16:41 F 45 CHARLOTTE NC
45 340 TRISTA	MENNEN 5:33:47.8 	16:41 F 41 MARVIN NC
46 417 MAGGIE	WELLS 5:36:16.2 	16:49 F 44 HOLLY	SPRINGS NC
47 259 DANA	DEIBERT 5:36:22.0 	16:49 F 44 HOLLY	SPRINGS NC Maggie's	great	idea
48 200 SHERRY	ADAMS 5:37:08.6 	16:51 F 50 SALISBURY NC
49 222 MALIKA	BOUKHELIFA 5:44:08.1 	17:12 F 51 CHAPEL	HILL NC
50 232 AMY	BRYSON 5:44:23.9 	17:13 F 44 HOLLY	SPRINGS NC
51 430 JILL	ZALEWSKI 5:55:31.4 	17:47 F 30 MORRISVILLE NC NDRC
52 242 ILEANA	CAZAN 5:56:28.1 	17:49 F 41 RALEIGH NC

OVERALL	MALES
Position Bib Name FINISH Pace Gender Age City State Team	Name

1 435 JOSHUA	SUTTERFIELD 2:35:40.4 	7:47 M 26 DURHAM NC Bull	City	Track	Club
2 275 AGUSTIN	FIORITO	JR 2:46:41.7 	8:20 M 19 CHAPEL	HILL NC VT	Ultra
3 431 JON	ZIEFLE 2:46:54.2 	8:21 M 36 DURHAM NC
4 319 BRADLEY	LEEPER 2:55:23.9 	8:46 M 34 CHAPEL	HILL NC
5 347 JAMES	COUNTS 3:03:48.3 	9:11 M 29 DURHAM NC
6 254 MATT	CYMANSKI 3:08:36.4 	9:26 M 27 CULPEPER VA
7 396 JONATHAN	STORY 3:10:15.6 	9:31 M 39 CHARLOTTE NC
8 328 JODY	MAXWELL 3:17:20.7 	9:52 M 53 DURHAM NC Forehead	Flyers
9 321 KIT	LINTON 3:18:04.9 	9:54 M 44 DURHAM NC
10 231 JEREMY	BROOKS 3:18:11.1 	9:55 M 46 FORT	BRAGG NC
11 203 JAMES	ALDRIDGE 3:18:53.1 	9:57 M 37 RALEIGH NC
12 402 KEVIN	TIMP 3:25:49.4 	10:17 M 35 DURHAM NC
13 286 KYLE	GRODE 3:30:27.2 	10:31 M 33 CARRBORO NC
14 209 MATTHEW	BADER 3:30:35.5 	10:32 M 35 DURHAM NC
15 281 ANDREW	GORBEA 3:30:39.1 	10:32 M 32 GREENVILLE NC
16 361 MILES	PFEIFER 3:31:27.0 	10:34 M 51 HILLSBOROUGH NC
17 409 JEREMY	WALDROP 3:31:54.3 	10:36 M 42 GREENSBORO NC
18 424 DAVID	WOODARD 3:32:31.5 	10:38 M 54 RALEIGH NC runnerpeeps
19 245 STEPHEN	CHILDS 3:34:45.0 	10:44 M 51 HOLLY	SPRINGS NC
20 279 STEVE	GANGEMI 3:36:07.6 	10:48 M 44 PITTSBORO NC
21 233 MIKE	BUCCI 3:36:17.6 	10:49 M 50 APEX NC
22 262 DAVID	DIRITO 3:36:28.1 	10:49 M 38 CHAPEL	HILL NC Trailheads
23 388 TYLER	SMITH 3:36:29.4 	10:49 M 37 CHAPEL	HILL NC
24 370 MATTHEW	RAND 3:37:37.8 	10:53 M 52 SUMMERFIELD NC
25 398 BRIAN	STULL 3:38:49.7 	10:56 M 47 DURHAM NC Forehead	Flyers
26 246 WESLEY	CLAYTOR 3:41:38.2 	11:05 M 30 CARY NC Raleigh	Trail	Runners
27 337 RUSSELL	MEAD 3:41:51.3 	11:06 M 53 CHAPEL	HILL NC Trailheads
28 288 GRAHAM	GULLEY 3:43:57.6 	11:12 M 44 PINEHURST NC
29 219 ADAM	BENNETT 3:45:28.2 	11:16 M 31 SOUTHERN	PINES NC
30 399 BRAD	STURKEY 3:48:19.8 	11:25 M 49 FORT	MILL SC
31 432 WARWICK	AMES 3:52:41.4 	11:38 M 50 CHAPEL	HILL NC Trailheads
32 298 TYLER	HUSTRULID 3:53:58.5 	11:42 M 37 WILMINGTON NC
33 241 RICK	CARTER 3:54:10.1 	11:43 M 52 YORK SC



Position Bib Name FINISH Pace Gender Age City State Team	Name
34 264 JOSEPH	DROMMER 3:54:44.6 	11:44 M 48 DURHAM NC
35 391 MICHAEL	SOMERO 3:54:47.3 	11:44 M 46 TRINITY NC
36 420 MARTIN	WILEMAN 3:55:12.3 	11:46 M 49 HILLSBOROUGH NC
37 412 HUNTER	WALTON 3:56:06.4 	11:48 M 36 DURHAM NC
38 408 ADRIAN	VILLASANA 3:56:16.0 	11:49 M 25 DURHAM NC
39 354 JUAN	M.	PALACIOS 3:56:53.5 	11:51 M 41 WINSTON	SALEM NC
40 208 BRACE	BADE 3:56:59.9 	11:51 M 30 CHARLOTTE NC
41 434 JOE	MCCLERNON 3:57:47.8 	11:53 M 48 DURHAM NC Forehead	Flyers
42 297 GREG	HUPP 3:58:30.0 	11:56 M 36 TRINITY NC
43 382 CHRISTOPHER	SEMANSON 3:58:50.2 	11:56 M 33 DURHAM NC Raleigh	Trail	Runners
44 221 JON	BONTRAGER 4:00:27.9 	12:01 M 37 CHARLOTTE NC
45 325 MATTHEW	MACKINNON 4:00:53.6 	12:03 M 46 CHAPEL	HILL NC Trailheads
46 377 KURT	ROSENKRANTZ 4:01:25.7 	12:04 M 46 CHAPEL	HILL NC Trailheads
47 433 MIKE	BROOME 4:02:28.0 	12:07 M 49 DURHAM NC Trailheads
48 225 MIKE	BREDENBERG 4:03:38.5 	12:11 M 50 RALEIGH NC Wampus	Kat
49 220 SCOTT	BODIEN 4:07:29.3 	12:22 M 43 CHARLOTTE NC
50 324 BRYAN	LUUKINEN 4:08:06.2 	12:24 M 39 DURHAM NC
51 392 JAY	SPADIE 4:08:27.1 	12:25 M 48 RALEIGH NC
52 294 MATTHEW	HOBBS 4:08:36.0 	12:26 M 35 RALEIGH NC
53 334 WYMAN	MCGUIRT 4:09:12.0 	12:28 M 49 PINEHURST NC
54 214 BILL	BASS 4:09:22.7 	12:28 M 46 APEX NC
55 265 JOSH	DUEWER 4:09:23.4 	12:28 M 34 APEX NC HSRC
56 312 MATTHEW	KORNEGAY 4:10:21.4 	12:31 M 39 WINTERVILLE NC
57 284 MATTHEW	GRAY 4:12:02.2 	12:36 M 42 RALEIGH NC
58 419 ETHAN	WICKER 4:12:29.3 	12:37 M 25 CHAPEL	HILL NC
59 302 STEPHEN	JEFFRIES 4:13:39.0 	12:41 M 17 RALEIGH NC runnerpeeps
60 215 MATTHEW	BAUDOIN 4:15:29.1 	12:46 M 31 KITTRELL NC
61 308 SCOTT	KAUFFMAN 4:19:06.3 	12:57 M 51 ASHEBORO NC Randolph	Road	Runners
62 358 MANOJ	PARVATHANENI 4:19:44.1 	12:59 M 38 FORT	MILL SC
63 276 DANIEL	FISHEL 4:20:33.6 	13:02 M 42 GREENSBORO NC
64 395 ERNIE	STITZINGER 4:20:41.8 	13:02 M 46 RALEIGH NC
65 269 DANIEL	EVANSON 4:22:09.2 	13:06 M 51 DURHAM NC
66 226 SCOTT	BREDENBERG 4:22:22.1 	13:07 M 46 PITTSBORO NC Wampus	Kat
67 425 EDWARD	YATES 4:22:47.5 	13:08 M 37 STOKESDALE NC
68 268 KEVIN	EDWARDS 4:25:05.8 	13:15 M 45 HILLSBOROUGH NC
69 274 AGUSTIN	FIORITO 4:29:07.1 	13:27 M 47 CHAPEL	HILL NC
70 427 STEVE	YOUNG 4:29:56.0 	13:30 M 44 APEX NC
71 261 JASON	DERRICK 4:30:01.1 	13:30 M 39 CHAPEL	HILL NC
72 318 DAVID	LARKINS 4:30:43.5 	13:32 M 37 DURHAM NC
73 366 JAMES	POWELL 4:32:40.6 	13:38 M 41 WILSON NC
74 320 MICHAEL	LEMANSKI 4:33:09.7 	13:39 M 45 DURHAM NC
75 304 TODD	JENKINS 4:33:45.6 	13:41 M 57 LEXINGTON NC
76 303 IAN	JENKINS 4:33:45.9 	13:41 M 17 LEXINGTON NC
77 234 ALLAN	BUCCOLA 4:35:08.7 	13:45 M 36 GREENSBORO NC Impetus	PT
78 365 BRIAN	POVISH 4:36:59.0 	13:51 M 44 WEST	END NC
79 416 KEVIN	WEEKS 4:37:46.6 	13:53 M 55 CARRBORO NC
80 376 DON	ROSE 4:37:46.7 	13:53 M 58 CHAPEL	HILL NC
81 256 TIM	DANCY 4:38:45.5 	13:56 M 49 GREENSBORO NC
82 217 JAMES	BEDFORD 4:39:04.9 	13:57 M 33 CHAPEL	HILL NC
83 380 DAN	SCHNITZER 4:39:08.5 	13:57 M 39 DURHAM NC
84 428 JOE	ZACHER 4:40:03.0 	14:00 M 50 RALEIGH NC
85 389 BRAD	SMYTHE 4:40:29.0 	14:01 M 40 RALEIGH NC
86 216 MASON	BEAUMONT 4:42:01.1 	14:06 M 41 HUNTERSVILLE NC
87 404 CHRIS	TRIFARI 4:43:09.5 	14:09 M 45 CHARLOTTE NC
88 223 CHRISTOPHER	BOYCE 4:44:01.0 	14:12 M 44 DURHAM NC Carolina	Godiva	Track	Club
89 257 BRAD	DAVIS 4:44:02.7 	14:12 M 44 RALEIGH NC runnerpeeps



Position Bib Name FINISH Pace Gender Age City State Team	Name
90 411 BRETT	WALTERS 4:45:59.3 	14:18 M 46 DURHAM NC
91 260 ROBERT	DEROSSET 4:48:12.4 	14:25 M 49 RALEIGH NC
92 331 CHRISTOPHER	MCCLELLAN 4:49:37.6 	14:29 M 34 WAKE	FOREST NC
93 299 CHRISTIAN	INFINITO 4:52:40.3 	14:38 M 48 DURHAM NC
94 306 DAVID	JONES 4:52:57.4 	14:39 M 60 CARY NC Grasshopper	Tri	Team
95 227 KARL	BREITWIESER 4:56:38.1 	14:50 M 44 VIRGINIA	BEACH VA
96 353 STEPHEN	ORTON 4:57:40.4 	14:53 M 56 CARRBORO NC Trailheads
97 218 MARK	BENGE 4:58:25.1 	14:55 M 56 CLAYTON NC Tunami
98 414 DAVID	WARD 4:58:26.6 	14:55 M 42 RALEIGH NC
99 224 CALEB	BRANTLEY 4:59:11.4 	14:58 M 27 DURHAM NC Bullunteers
100 207 JONATHAN	ARMSTRONG 5:00:42.6 	15:02 M 51 RALEIGH NC runnerpeeps
101 229 RICKIE	BRITTAIN 5:01:14.3 	15:04 M 65 OAK	RIDGE NC
102 342 KEVAN	MILLER 5:01:18.3 	15:04 M 59 REDWOOD	CITY CA
103 393 NATHAN	SPELL 5:01:19.1 	15:04 M 55 DECATUR GA
104 357 KEN	PARTEL 5:07:49.5 	15:23 M 70 TROUTMAN NC
105 239 JIM	CARAGOL 5:12:43.2 	15:38 M 69 OAK	RIDGE NC
106 240 JP	CARLIN 5:15:33.8 	15:47 M 36 CARY NC
107 313 FRANK	KOSTELLO 5:15:55.5 	15:48 M 60 RALEIGH NC
108 201 JASON	ALAVA 5:17:23.7 	15:52 M 34 HILLSBOROUGH NC
109 387 GARRETT	SMITH 5:18:42.5 	15:56 M 38 CHARLOTTE NC
110 351 CHAD	NUSSMAN 5:18:44.6 	15:56 M 40 CHARLOTTE NC
111 381 GEOFF	SCOTT 5:20:43.7 	16:02 M 70 CHAPEL	HILL NC Trailheads
112 212 WES	BALMER 5:22:30.0 	16:08 M 49 FAYETTEVILLE NC
113 206 DAVID	R	ARMSTRONG 5:27:27.7 	16:22 M 64 RALEIGH NC
114 403 RAYMOND	TONEY 5:28:18.9 	16:25 M 55 CHAPEL	HILL NC
115 385 JOHN	SHAER 5:29:35.5 	16:29 M 47 GAINESVILLE FL
116 314 MICHAEL	KRAMER 5:29:55.9 	16:30 M 36 CHARLOTTE NC
117 271 BRAD	FELLERS 5:29:55.9 	16:30 M 41 MATTHEWS NC
118 371 COWDEN	RAYBURN 5:31:23.8 	16:34 M 30 CHARLOTTE NC
119 249 DOUG	COMBS 5:31:24.1 	16:34 M 45 CHARLOTTE NC
120 372 MCCORD	RAYBURN 5:31:25.2 	16:34 M 35 CHARLOTTE NC
121 326 KEITH	MANNING 5:35:12.8 	16:46 M 55 CLAYTON NC
122 310 ROBERT	KERN 5:35:56.9 	16:48 M 56 CARRBORO NC Trailheads
123 341 JOHN	MERRITT 5:42:12.7 	17:07 M 45 CLAYTON NC
124 247 CHRIS	COKER 5:42:15.6 	17:07 M 44 LOUISBURG NC
125 362 MICHAEL	PHILLIPS 5:44:11.6 	17:13 M 67 PITTSBORO NC Trailheads
126 290 DAVID	HAMILTON 5:48:25.1 	17:25 M 48 RALEIGH NC
127 413 CHRIS	WARD 5:55:51.8 	17:48 M 47 HICKORY NC
128 205 RON	ANDREWS 6:00:02.4 	18:00 M 60 HICKORY NC
129 363 CHARLES	PILAND 6:13:18.2 	18:40 M 65 BURLINGTON NC Roots	&	Rocks	NC	Trail	Running


